7 MOVIMOT®
Description
Catalog – DI2018 Drive System for Decentralized Installation354
7 MOVIMOT®
7.1 Description
INFORMATION
This catalog provides a brief overview of MOVIMOT® drive units for a quick drive se-
lection.

18
7MOVIMOT®
Sample type designation
Catalog – DI2018 Drive System for Decentralized Installation 373
7.6 Sample type designation
7.6.1 Standard design
Nameplate
The following figure gives an example of a MOVIMOT® drive nameplate. The name-
plate is attached to the motor.
76646 Bruchsal/Germany
RF47 DRE90L4BE2/MM15/MO
01.1398407701.0001.14 Inverter dutyVPWM 3~ IEC60034
1.5 S1 1400/86 50
280/17 13
kW r/min Hz
1:5CT Hz 50-60
380-500 54V IP TEFC
A 3,5
0.3 S1kW
[1]
r/min Hz
155(F) 02MLTh.Kl.
i 16,22 Nm Nm
CLP 220 Miner.Öl/0.65 l
166
kg AMB °C - Made in Germany1886177DE42.000 20..40
IM
01
M1 20
Vbr 230 AC
LISTED
IND.CONT.EQ.
2D06
18014399029659147
[1] Serial number
Type designation
The following table shows an example of the type designation of the MOVIMOT® drive
RF47 DRE90L4BE2/MM15/MO:
RF Gear unit series
47 Gear unit size
DRE Motor series (DRS.., DRE.., DRN..)
90L Motor size
J Rotor C = copper rotor
J = LSPM rotor
4 Number of motor poles
BE2 Additional feature motor (brake)
/
MM15 MOVIMOT® inverter
/
MO Additional feature: inverter 1)
1) The nameplate only displays options installed at the factory.
24
75
61
48
/E
N
 –
 0
7/
20
18
7
7 MOVIMOT®
Sample type designation
Catalog – DI2018 Drive System for Decentralized Installation374
7.6.2 MOVIMOT® with integrated AS-interface
Nameplate
The following figure gives an example of a MOVIMOT® drive nameplate. The name-
plate is attached to the motor.
1 8 8  6 1 7  7  D E
V b r
I P
k g
r / m i nk W V